
OWCup 12 oktober 2019
OWCup B.V.

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

10:59:58
11:20:55
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10:59:59
11:17:59
17:59

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat datum
Circuitnaam
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12 oktober 2019
Assen - 4555 mtr.

ONK Supercup 1000 - Kwalificatie

144Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMotorin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

35 Allard Kerkhoven2:01.687 11:04:0811
35 Allard Kerkhoven2:00.080 11:06:0822
35 Allard Kerkhoven1:59.832 11:08:0833
35 Allard Kerkhoven1:59.222 11:10:0744
35 Allard Kerkhoven1:59.145 11:12:0755
35 Allard Kerkhoven1:59.009 11:16:0576
35 Allard Kerkhoven1:58.413 11:18:0387

Uitslagen: www.getraceresults.com Tijdwaarneming door :  TT Circuit Assen
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